FOIA #

2016-01
2016-02
2016-03
2016-04
2016-05
2016-06
2016-07
2016-08
2016-09
2016-10
2016-11
2016-12
2016-13
2016-14
2016-15
2016-16
2016-17
2016-18
2016-19
2016-20
2016-21
2016-22
2016-23
2016-24
2016-25
2016-26
2016-27
2016-28
2016-29
2016-30
2016-31
2016-32
2016-33
2016-34
2016-35
2016-36
2016-37
2016-38
2016-39
2016-40
2016-41
2016-42
2016-43
2016-44
2016-45
2016-46
2016-47
2016-48
2016-49
2016-50

Date Received
1/4/2016
1/4/2016
1/5/2016
1/6/2016
1/6/2016
1/5/2016
1/5/2016
1/6/2016
1/6/2016
1/8/2016
1/7/2016
1/8/2016
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/12/2016
1/11/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/19/2016
1/15/2016
1/15/2016
1/19/2016
1/15/2016
1/16/2016
1/18/2016
1/15/2016
1/20/2016
1/19/2016
1/20/2016
1/21/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/27/2016
1/28/2016
1/29/2016
1/27/2016
1/28/2016
1/29/2016
1/29/2016

Due Date
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/12/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/12/2016
1/12/2016
1/13/2016
1/13/2016
1/15/2016
1/14/2016
1/15/2016
1/18/2016
1/18/2016
1/18/2016
1/18/2016
1/19/2016
1/18/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/21/2016
1/26/2016
1/22/2016
1/22/2016
1/26/2016
1/22/2016
1/23/2016
1/25/2016
1/22/2016
1/27/2016
1/26/2016
1/27/2016
1/28/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/3/2016
2/4/2016
2/5/2016
2/3/2016
2/4/2016
2/5/2016
2/5/2016

Requestor

Olena Hartline

Samantha Heintz - Fidelity National Title
Rebecca Socha - Weicher Law Offices, P.C.
American Freedom Insurance Co.
Charles Scott

Meineke Car Care Center

Joel DeGrazia - Lagattuta DeGrazia & Oefelein, P.C.
Angela R. Meyer

Gina M Tejcek

Jennifer Cavanaugh

Jackie Rogers

Gaspar Flores - Su Familia Real Estate
Steven Uher

Mattie Howard-Bey

Michael J. Hennessy - Hennessy & Cihak, P.C.
Lexis Nexis

Terrance L. Jones

Smith Partners

John Julian

Unique Insurance Company

Anna Fritsott

Luis Serrano

Margaret Hitre - Kensington Properties RE, LLC
Lexis Nexis

Lexis Nexis

Anthony Onesto

Unique Insurance Company

Elizabeth Kinsella

Pamela Irving

Lexis Nexis

Karla Ewing

Margaret Brandlein - Lorenz & Associates
Lyletha Jennings/Taylor

Ursula Foley - Foley Properties

Elizabeth Kinsella

Esther Eckles

Lexis Nexis

Kim Ellis - Elite Process Serving INC

Rose Lofthouse

Carolyn - Michael's Realty

Ronald Branch - RLB Realty Group INC
Gloria Frillman - John Martinez

Daniel C. Straub

Lexis Nexis

Richard Frantz

Chris Andriesen - lllinois Policy Institute
Denise Malone

Gregory Blomberg

Lexis Nexis

John Chase - Chicago Tribune

Request

Police Records

10000 Drury Ln - final bill

1401 Evers - most recent transfer stamp
Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

9856 Derby Ln - Permits, violations
Police Records

Police Records

Audio/Video of 12/15/15 COW & related handouts
Contract between VOW and NorComm
1635 Stratford - utility stmt to zero bal
Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

1140 Portsmouth - utility statement
2337 Sunnyside Ave - outstanding balances
Police Records

Turn water on

Police Records

2301 Belleview Ave - liens & violations
Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

2222 Enterprise Drive - Hampton Inn - permits, 2012 - 2014

Police Records

740 Worchester Ave - liens & utility bills

Police Records

Finish Touch Cement - contractor registration docs
Police Records

1016 Hull Ave - final bill

Police Records

2301 Stratford - current utility bill

1100 Gardner Rd - current utility balance, liens, fines
Police Records

Police Records

Police Records

Building Permits - 12/1/2015 to 1/28/2016

Union informaton

2200 Buckingham - inspection reports from 2015
Permits for ComEd on 11/5/2015

Police Records

1803 Belleview - all permits issued since 2000

Result

Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Denied

Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer
Response sent by FOIA Officer

Date Notified
1/6/2016
1/6/2016
1/7/2016
1/6/2016
1/6/2016
1/6/2016
1/8/2016
1/6/2016
1/8/2016
1/8/2016
1/8/2016
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/20/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
1/19/2016
1/20/2016
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
1/19/2016
1/20/2016
1/25/2016
1/22/2016
1/22/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/25/2016
1/28/2016
1/25/2016
1/28/2016
1/29/2016
1/28/2016
2/1/2016
1/28/2016
2/2/2016
2/3/2016
1/29/2016
1/29/2016
1/29/2016
2/1/2016



